Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Bolwell - (780495) - Armthorpe & District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.55
1:13.95
1:17.05
1:22.98

1:27.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.55
1:18.95
1:17.05
1:22.98

1:27.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

332
313
277
222

191

WA Pts

332
313
277
222

191

Round

Round

Date

05/10/14
06/10/13
07/10/12
08/09/12
02/10/11

Date

05/10/14
06/10/13
07/10/12
08/09/12
02/10/11

Meet

DMASA Individual Championships

Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Individual Champ
Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships
Armthorpe SC Schofield Home Champs
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